Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Last 5 digitof registration number: 10009
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Emerald Lands (India) Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-01-2020; List of Creditors as on: 16-01-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

2148691339

No. of Claims

Amount

2146520830

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

60.68

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

2170509

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

195

2050505354

180

1299040024

36.73

751465330

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

52

6136931

48

2626934

0.07

3509997

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

26

43229560

25

21926431

0.62

21303129

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

192762760

28245099

0.80

751465330

164517661

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

41

142727589

37

38830086

103897503

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4584053533

3537189404

882346468

164517661

NA
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