Name of the Corporate Debtor: Emerald Lands (India) Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-01-2020; List of Creditors as on: 16-01-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10009

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	2148691339	1	2146520830	60.68	0	2170509	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	195	2050505354	180	1299040024	36.73	0	751465330	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	52	6136931	48	2626934	0.07	0	3509997	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	26	43229560	25	21926431	0.62	0	21303129	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	192762760	1	28245099	0.80	0	751465330	164517661	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	41	142727589	37	38830086	1.10	0	103897503	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		317	4584053533	292	3537189404	100.00	0	882346468	164517661	